00:00
00:02
00:02
00:02
00:01
00:02
00:09

00:02
00:01
00:02
00:02
00:02
00:09

Oborniki, Rynek

Oborniki, Obrzycka
Oborniki, Szarych Szeregéw
Szkota Podstawowa nr 4
Stonawy Wybudowanie
Stonawy Ladowisko

Stonawy Ladowisko
Slonawy Wybudowanie
Szkota Podstawowa nr 4
Oborniki, Szarych Szeregéw
Oborniki, Obrzycka
Oborniki, Rynek

14:45
14:47
14:49
14:51
14:52
14:54

15:00
15:02
15:03
15:05
15:07
15:09

15:15
15:17
15:19
15:21
15:22
15:24

15:30
15:32
15:33
15:35
15:37
15:39

15:45
15:47
15:49
15:51
15:52
15:54

16:00
16:02
16:03
16:05
16:07
16:09

TRASA 35 Piknik lotniczy

SOBOTA 20.06.2015

16:15 16145 17:45 18:45
16:17 16:47 17:47  18:47
16:19 16149 17149  18:49
16:21 16:51 17:51 18:51
16:22  16:52  17:52  18:52
16:24 16:54 17:54  18:54

SOBOTA 20.06.2015

16:30 17:00 18:00 19:00
16:32 17:02 18:02  19:02
16:33  17:03 18:03  19:03
16:35 17:05 18:05 19:05
16:37 17:07 18:07  19:07
16:39 17:09 18:09 19:09

19:45
19:47
19:49
19:51
19:52
19:54

20:00
20:02
20:03
20:05
20:07
20:09

21:00
21:02
21:04
21:06
21:07
21:09

21:15
21:17
21:18
21:20
21:22
21:24

22:15
22:17
22:19
22:21
22:22
22:24

23:15
23:17
23:18
23:20
23:22
23:24



